Any other relevant information View File

7.3.2 - Plan of action for the next academic year

1.Proposal to send DPI for library grand for purchase of books.
In the meeting on12.09.2022 with Administrator of the college a
proposal for purchase of books of Rs 450000/(Four lakh fifty
thousand)was sent to DPI, Higher Education, Govt. of West
Bengal.

2.Renovation work for the preparation of NAAC. Keeping the NAAC
visit various renovation work was taken to be done. The works
are such as renovation of Teachers common room, distance room
for M.